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PEAB AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000106205

Overview

2024/08/16 18:00:00
Price

77.85 SEK
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.13% (-0.10)

SE0000106205
PEAB B

Nasdaq Stockholm

SEK
Construction
Stock

1,762 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX

77.60 SEK (326)
77.75 SEK (8,423)
77.95 SEK

78.00 SEK

77.40 SEK

77.95 SEK
77.8563 SEK
238,464
18,565,917.85
1,184

WKN: 4407760
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=257595519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000106205&ID_NOTATION=65974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fafb3a45e28b04a9fab3fb263865c32618bd8f839a52418a2ba9b9ee1370b9d&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1c34f90bf19b29500&time=1723941217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=447dd241fa92d0b5bcbb5664bc17675ba935a40006c247366f2d595e5aaf4818&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8ce113bcaca685d4&time=1723941217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=100e9f55b6e12a020c8003fedded704b7bc2af765db0c24d662396bf481026c0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0af6498a42eb5be56&time=1723941217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c56b5d1f133e51ba4f96526a645b26ad8cdc3258c6d7c7fb8ac1d785e1c2f83a&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7a5ad6df2d43849dc&time=1723941217&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aab9d7eed164d427905fa0b016697e00d0b4f3ba3ccc7a4c6ccd987eb5cb6d4d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=deffb4dac0254cce1&time=1723941217&tool=RSC

PEAB AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/16 18:00:00

Price

77.85 SEK

Difference © -0.13%(-0.10)
General attributes
ISIN SE0000106205
Symbol PEAB B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,762 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 77.60 SEK (326)
Ask (Ask size) 77.75 SEK (8,423)
Open 77.95 SEK
High 78.00 SEK
Low 77.40 SEK
Close (prev. day) 77.95 SEK
VWAP 77.8563 SEK
Volume (pcs) 238,464
Trading volume 18,565,917.85
Number of trades 1,184
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.40% +76.45% -24.12%
Perf (abs.) +19.05 +33.73 -24.75
Beta 0.96 1.32 1.18
Volatility 27.54 35.91 35.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:27
08/16

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
08/16

Munich 2024/ 08:09
08/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

European Trade Reporting 08/16

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:31

Price

6.66 EUR

77.85 SEK

6.765 EUR

77.625 SEK

6.64 EUR

77.17 SEK (292,803)
76.28 SEK (359,368)
69.68 SEK (363,749)
58.00 SEK (441,922)

81.00 SEK (2024/07/30)

45.12 SEK (2024/01/19)

81.00 SEK (2024/07/30)

38.26 SEK (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 12
18.57 1,184
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=65974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102411021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=384421774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30059845

PEAB AB SER. B

08/16

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 6.62 EUR  0.00 6
08/16

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 6.755 EUR 0.00 19
08/16
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9778667

PEAB AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

EPEAB=

Contact Details
PEAB AB B

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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